
 

 

 

 
 

NLCAH Fee Schedule 
 

Registration Fee:  
 

The registration fee will cover a portion of the student’s expendable supplies, achievement testing, administrative costs, 

and academic costs. 

     

  $125 per student through April 1, 2022 $175 per student beginning April 4, 2022 

 

   $250 per student after beginning August 1, 2022 
 

Tuition/Fees:   

 
Annual Fee is a one-time, annual fee due on/or before June 3, or upon registration.  Includes purchase of consumable 

work texts and/or online textbooks and access, science lab, and P. 

 
Upon registering, all new students entering first grade through twelfth grade will participate in an academic evaluation. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Payment Options:   

• 5% discount if paid in full by August 1, 2022 

• Twelve equal payments beginning in July and ending in June 

• Ten equal payments beginning in August and ending May    

• All monthly installments are due by the first of each month  
 

Payment Methods:   

• Acceptable payment methods: Cash, Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Bill Pay  

(NO PERSONAL CHECKS) 

 
▪ Please make all payments out to  

NLCAH 

6622 W U.S Highway 90 

San Antonio, TX 78227 
 

Late Fees:   
• A $30 late fee will be applied to unpaid tuition after the third of each month  

Pre-K3 – Kinder 

  
 

Annual Fees:   $150 
 

Annual Tuition:  $4404 

9th – 12th  
 

 

Annual Fee:  $325            

Annual Tuition:  $4920 

 

 

6th – 8th 
 

Annual Fee:  $300 
            

Annual Tuition:  $4620 
 

1st – 5th   
 

 

Annual Fees:  $250 
            

Annual Tuition:  $4404 


